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Week 1

Bushmasters - Rob Luckado
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
James Conner RB PIT
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Chase Claypool WR PIT
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Cobras - Art Rodriquez

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
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Crusaders - David Church

Tom Brady QB TAM
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Jonathan Taylor RB IND

A.J. Brown WR TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Ryan Succop K TAM

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Da Boys - Steve Ramos

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Zack Moss RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Justin Tucker K BAL
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
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Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Dirtbags - Steve Rapps

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

D/IST GNB
DIST PIT

Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers

Doughboys - Phil Olson

Josh Allen QB BUF
Tom Brady QB TAM
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Tyler Bass K BUF
Ryan Succop K TAM
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Jumbo - John Biegger
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Longneckers - Jake Edgar

Josh Allen QB BUF
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Chris Carson RB SEA
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Tyler Bass K BUF
Harrison Butker K KAN
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Pirates - Noe Zuniga
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
James Conner RB PIT

Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
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Predators - Mark Brabant

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Chris Carson RB SEA
James Conner RB PIT
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Chris Boswell K PIT
Mason Crosby K GNB

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Rattlers - Gary Wilson
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
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Rhinos - Chris Heinemeyer

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Tyler Bass K BUF
Mason Crosby K GNB
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
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Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5

Rogues - Mark Chipman

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Zack Moss RB BUF 11
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
John Brown WR BUF 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Jared Cook TE NOR 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11
Tyler Bass K BUF 11
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6
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v CHI

v CHI
v IND

v IND
v IND
v CHI
v CHI
v CHI

v IND
v IND
v CHI
v IND
v CHI

Smoknmonks - Guy Kasberg

Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10

Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Harrison Butker K KAN 10
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

Stingrays - Ray Martinez
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Chris Carson RB SEA 6
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Mason Crosby K GNB 5
Justin Tucker K BAL 7

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5

Underdogs - Don Oyler

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Justin Tucker K BAL 7
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11
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Week 2

Bushmasters - Rob Luckado
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
James Conner RB PIT
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Chase Claypool WR PIT
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Cobras - Art Rodriquez

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
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Crusaders - David Church

Tom Brady QB TAM
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Jonathan Taylor RB IND

A.J. Brown WR TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Ryan Succop K TAM

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Da Boys - Steve Ramos

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Zack Moss RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Justin Tucker K BAL
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
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12.00
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26.00

2.80
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17.80
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Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Dirtbags - Steve Rapps

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

D/IST GNB
DIST PIT

Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers

Doughboys - Phil Olson

Josh Allen QB BUF
Tom Brady QB TAM
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Tyler Bass K BUF
Ryan Succop K TAM
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Jumbo - John Biegger
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Longneckers - Jake Edgar

Josh Allen QB BUF
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Chris Carson RB SEA
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Tyler Bass K BUF
Harrison Butker K KAN
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
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7.30
4.75
13.30

39.70
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Pirates - Noe Zuniga
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
James Conner RB PIT

Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
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Predators - Mark Brabant

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Chris Carson RB SEA
James Conner RB PIT
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Chris Boswell K PIT
Mason Crosby K GNB

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Rattlers - Gary Wilson
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
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Rhinos - Chris Heinemeyer

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Tyler Bass K BUF
Mason Crosby K GNB
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
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v LAR

v LAR

@BUF
v LAR
v LAR
@BUF
v CLE

v CLE
v LAR

v LAR
v LAR

v CLE
v LAR
v CLE

v LAR
v TAM
v LAR

v BAL
v CLE

v CLE
v LAR
v CLE
v LAR
v CLE
v LAR

v BAL
v LAR

@BUF
v CLE
v LAR
v TAM
v BAL
v LAR
v BAL

v TAM
v CLE
v LAR
v BAL
v LAR
v BAL

11.95

39.70
26.60
21.70
22.30
13.40
51.20

6.60
29.30
23.40
26.00
23.20
11.80
24.00
10.50
13.60
11.80
11.95
15.80

26.60
31.15
21.70
22.30

7.00
51.20

6.60

9.20
26.00
23.20
23.20
11.80
24.00
10.50

6.00
11.80
15.80
18.65

39.70
26.60

0.00
13.40
51.20
36.50

6.60

0.00
29.30
26.00
19.70
23.20
24.00
10.50
13.60
11.80
11.95
15.80

47.45
26.60
21.70

7.00
12.00
51.20
36.50
10.60

6.60
29.30
19.70

2.80
24.00
10.50

7.90
11.80

4.75
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Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5

Rogues - Mark Chipman

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Zack Moss RB BUF 11
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
John Brown WR BUF 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Jared Cook TE NOR 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11
Tyler Bass K BUF 11
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

v LAR

v BAL
v TAM
v CLE
v LAR
v TAM
v BAL
v LAR
v BAL
v BAL
v TAM
v TAM
v TAM
v CLE
v BAL
v BAL
v TAM
v BAL
v TAM

Smoknmonks - Guy Kasberg

Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10

Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Harrison Butker K KAN 10
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

Stingrays - Ray Martinez
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Chris Carson RB SEA 6
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Mason Crosby K GNB 5
Justin Tucker K BAL 7

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5

Underdogs - Don Oyler

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Justin Tucker K BAL 7
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v TAM
v CLE
v CLE

v LAR
v TAM
v LAR

v BAL
v CLE

v TAM
v CLE
v LAR
v CLE
v TAM
v CLE
v TAM

v CLE
v LAR

@BUF

v LAR
v TAM
v LAR
@NOR
v BAL
v CLE

v CLE
v LAR
v LAR
@BUF
v CLE
v LAR

v BAL
v LAR
@KAN

v LAR
@NOR
v TAM

v BAL
@NOR
v CLE

v CLE
v TAM

@BUF
v BAL

15.80

47.45
20.60
12.00
51.20
36.50
5.30
6.60
18.20
29.30
2.80
0.00
9.30
24.00
3.60
7.90
6.10
4.75
8.30

20.60
39.70
12.00
13.40
51.20
36.50

6.60

0.00
29.30
26.00
23.20

0.00
24.00
10.50
13.60

6.10
11.95

8.30

39.70
26.60
21.70

7.00
13.40
51.20
36.50

6.60

0.00
29.30
26.00
23.20
24.00
10.50
11.80
17.80
11.95
15.80

47.45
26.60
30.20
13.40
51.20
11.10
36.50

0.00
29.30

0.00
26.00
23.20
24.00
24.40

6.10
17.80

4.75
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10

v BUF
v TAM

v BUF

v TAM

v TAM

v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM
v BUF

Week 3

Bushmasters - Rob Luckado
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
James Conner RB PIT
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Chase Claypool WR PIT
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Cobras - Art Rodriquez

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

P ool aotR =
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DuouakrESNulg

11
10
6
10
5
10
5
10
5

Crusaders - David Church

Tom Brady QB TAM
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Jonathan Taylor RB IND

A.J. Brown WR TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Ryan Succop K TAM

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Da Boys - Steve Ramos

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Zack Moss RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Justin Tucker K BAL
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF

= =
e~ roGE

v TAM

v BUF
v TAM

v BUF
v TAM

v TAM
@GNB
@KAN
v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM

@GNB
v TAM

v TAM

@GNB
@KAN
v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
v TAM
@GNB
@GNB
v TAM

v BUF
v BUF

v TAM

@KAN
v TAM

@KAN
v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
v TAM

@KAN

52.65
33.75
26.50
19.90
31.20
18.80
43.40
0.00
0.00
3.40
21.60
15.60
14.70
16.00
2.00
17.40
7.30
9.90

52.65
33.75
6.60
19.90
31.20
18.80
43.40
0.00
0.00
14.90
21.60
20.00
14.70
16.00
2.00
17.40
7.30
9.90

33.85
33.75
27.30
31.20
18.80
15.30

0.00

0.00
14.90
21.60

7.60
20.00
14.70
16.00
17.40

8.80
20.70

9.90

19.95
52.65
0.00
31.20
18.80
43.40
0.00
0.00
3.30
14.90
21.60
1.10
14.70
16.00
17.40
9.20
9.65
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Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Dirtbags - Steve Rapps

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

D/IST GNB
DIST PIT

Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers

Doughboys - Phil Olson

Josh Allen QB BUF
Tom Brady QB TAM
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Tyler Bass K BUF
Ryan Succop K TAM
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Jumbo - John Biegger
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Longneckers - Jake Edgar

Josh Allen QB BUF
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Chris Carson RB SEA
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Tyler Bass K BUF
Harrison Butker K KAN
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

11
10
6
9
10

@KAN
v TAM

v TAM
@GNB

v TAM
@KAN
v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM
v TAM

@KAN
@GNB

@GNB
v TAM
v TAM

@GNB
@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
v BUF
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
@GNB

v BUF
v TAM

v BUF

v TAM
@GNB

v TAM
@KAN
v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM

@KAN
v BUF

v BUF
v TAM

v TAM
@KAN
v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
@KAN
v BUF
@KAN

19.95

45.15
33.75
11.90

6.60
18.80
10.90
43.40

0.00
14.90
21.60
37.00
16.30
14.70
16.00

2.00
17.40

9.90
10.90

45.15
33.85
6.60
4.60
31.20
18.80
43.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.90
17.40
10.80
14.70
5.00
8.80
9.65
20.70

52.65
33.75
27.30
19.90
31.20
18.80
10.90
43.40

0.00
14.90
21.60
20.00
14.70
16.00

2.00
17.40

7.30

9.90

45.15
52.65
11.90
27.30
19.90
18.80
43.40

0.00
14.90
21.60
37.00
20.00
14.70
16.00

5.00

2.00

9.65
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Pirates - Noe Zuniga
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
James Conner RB PIT

Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

10

B e =
roBERRoorbrOg

10

10

10

Predators - Mark Brabant

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Chris Carson RB SEA
James Conner RB PIT
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Chris Boswell K PIT
Mason Crosby K GNB

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Rattlers - Gary Wilson
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

= =
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Rhinos - Chris Heinemeyer

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Tyler Bass K BUF
Mason Crosby K GNB
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

11
5
6
7

10
5
6

11
5

11
6
6

10
5

11
5

11

v BUF

v BUF
v TAM

v TAM
v TAM
@KAN
@GNB
v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM

v TAM

v TAM
v TAM

v BUF

v BUF
v TAM

v TAM
v TAM

v BUF
v TAM
v BUF

v TAM
v TAM

@KAN
v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM
v BUF
v TAM

@KAN
v TAM

v BUF
v TAM

@KAN
v TAM
@KAN

v BUF
v TAM
@KAN
v TAM
@KAN

7.30

52.65
33.75
11.90
26.50
31.20
18.80

0.00
14.90
14.20
21.60
20.00
16.30
14.70
16.00

2.00
17.40

7.30

9.90

33.75
26.85
11.90
26.50
6.60
18.80
0.00
3.30
21.60
1.10
20.00
16.30
14.70
16.00
8.30
17.40
9.90
10.90

52.65
33.75
0.00
31.20
18.80
43.40
0.00
0.00
14.90
21.60
37.00
20.00
14.70
16.00
2.00
17.40
7.30
9.90

45.15
33.75
11.90

6.60
19.90
18.80
43.40
16.70

0.00
14.90
37.00
15.60
14.70
16.00

5.00
17.40

9.65
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Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5

Rogues - Mark Chipman

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Zack Moss RB BUF 11
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
John Brown WR BUF 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Jared Cook TE NOR 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11
Tyler Bass K BUF 11
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

v TAM

@KAN

v BUF
v TAM

@KAN
v TAM
@KAN
@KAN

v BUF
@KAN
@KAN

@KAN

Smoknmonks - Guy Kasberg

Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10

Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Harrison Butker K KAN 10
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

Stingrays - Ray Martinez
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Chris Carson RB SEA 6
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Mason Crosby K GNB 5
Justin Tucker K BAL 7

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5

Underdogs - Don Oyler

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Justin Tucker K BAL 7
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v BUF
v BUF

v TAM
v TAM
@KAN

v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
v BUF

v BUF

v BUF
v TAM

v TAM

v TAM
@GNB
@KAN
v BUF

v BUF
v TAM
v TAM

v BUF
v TAM

@KAN
v TAM

v TAM
@GNB

@KAN
@GNB
v BUF

v BUF

@KAN

9.90

45.15
36.40
19.90
18.80
43.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.90
15.60
0.00
4.10
14.70
0.00
5.00
14.40
9.65
6.00

36.40
52.65
19.90
31.20
18.80
43.40
0.00
0.00
14.90
21.60
20.00
0.00
14.70
16.00
2.00
14.40
7.30
6.00

52.65
33.75
11.90
6.60
31.20
18.80
43.40
0.00
0.00
14.90
21.60
1.10
14.70
16.00
17.40
9.20
7.30
9.90

45.15
33.75
27.30
31.20
18.80
10.90
43.40

0.00
14.90
17.40
21.60
20.00
14.70
11.10
14.40

9.20

9.65
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10

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM
@TAM
@TAM

@TAM

Week 4

Bushmasters - Rob Luckado
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
James Conner RB PIT
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Chase Claypool WR PIT
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Cobras - Art Rodriquez

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
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11
10
6
10
5
10
5
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Crusaders - David Church

Tom Brady QB TAM
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Jonathan Taylor RB IND

A.J. Brown WR TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Ryan Succop K TAM

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Da Boys - Steve Ramos

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Zack Moss RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Justin Tucker K BAL
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF

= =
e~ roGE

@TAM

@TAM

v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
@TAM

@TAM

v KAN

v KAN

@TAM

@TAM

v KAN
v KAN

@TAM
@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

28.20
41.05
0.00
13.80
0.00
22.60
23.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.40
15.30
10.00
33.80
7.90
6.80
20.90
11.05

28.20
41.05
3.20
13.80
0.00
22.60
23.20
0.00
0.00
17.50
16.40
14.60
10.00
33.80
7.90
6.80
20.90
11.05

48.05
41.05
5.50
0.00
22.60
11.80
0.00
0.00
17.50
16.40
17.65
14.60
10.00
33.80
6.80
7.00
10.20
11.05

37.35
28.20
0.00
0.00
22.60
23.20
0.00
0.00
12.60
17.50
16.40
0.00
10.00
33.80
6.80
8.60
8.30

R T I N R T N R T N 2

R . T T

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Dirtbags - Steve Rapps

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

D/IST GNB
DIST PIT

Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers

Doughboys - Phil Olson

Josh Allen QB BUF
Tom Brady QB TAM
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Tyler Bass K BUF
Ryan Succop K TAM
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Jumbo - John Biegger
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Longneckers - Jake Edgar

Josh Allen QB BUF
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Chris Carson RB SEA
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Tyler Bass K BUF
Harrison Butker K KAN
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

11
10
6
9
10

v KAN

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

v KAN

v KAN

v KAN

v KAN
v KAN
@TAM

v KAN

v KAN

@TAM

@TAM

v KAN

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

8.00

33.00
41.05
26.70
3.20
22.60
19.80
23.20
0.00
17.50
16.40
5.90
0.00
10.00
33.80
7.90
6.80
11.05
0.00

33.00
48.05
3.20
0.00
0.00
22.60
23.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.50
0.00
3.90
10.00
5.40
7.00
8.30
10.20

28.20
41.05

5.50
13.80

0.00
22.60
19.80
23.20

0.00
17.50
16.40
14.60
10.00
33.80

7.90

6.80
20.90
11.05

33.00
28.20
26.70
5.50
13.80
22.60
23.20
0.00
17.50
16.40
5.90
14.60
10.00
33.80
5.40
7.90
8.30
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Pirates - Noe Zuniga
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
James Conner RB PIT

Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

10

B e =
roBERRoorbrOg

10

10

10

Predators - Mark Brabant

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Chris Carson RB SEA
James Conner RB PIT
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Chris Boswell K PIT
Mason Crosby K GNB

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Rattlers - Gary Wilson
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
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Rhinos - Chris Heinemeyer

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Tyler Bass K BUF
Mason Crosby K GNB
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

11
5
6
7

10
5
6

11
5

11
6
6

10
5

11
5

11

@TAM

@TAM

v KAN
@TAM

@TAM
@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM
@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

20.90

28.20
41.05
26.70
0.00
0.00
22.60
0.00
17.50
25.20
16.40
14.60
0.00
10.00
33.80
7.90
6.80
20.90
11.05

41.05
0.00
26.70
0.00
3.20
22.60
0.00
12.60
16.40
0.00
14.60
0.00
10.00
33.80
0.00
6.80
11.05
0.00

28.20
41.05
0.00
0.00
22.60
23.20
0.00
0.00
17.50
16.40
5.90
14.60
10.00
33.80
7.90
6.80
20.90
11.05

33.00
41.05
26.70
3.20
13.80
22.60
23.20
19.80
0.00
17.50
5.90
15.30
10.00
33.80
5.40
6.80
8.30
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Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5

Rogues - Mark Chipman

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Zack Moss RB BUF 11
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
John Brown WR BUF 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Jared Cook TE NOR 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11
Tyler Bass K BUF 11
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

@TAM

@TAM

Smoknmonks - Guy Kasberg

Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10

Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Harrison Butker K KAN 10
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

Stingrays - Ray Martinez
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Chris Carson RB SEA 6
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Mason Crosby K GNB 5
Justin Tucker K BAL 7

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5

Underdogs - Don Oyler

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Justin Tucker K BAL 7
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@TAM
@TAM

@TAM

@TAM
@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

v KAN
@TAM

@TAM

@TAM

v KAN

v KAN
@TAM

@TAM

11.05

33.00
23.90
13.80
22.60
23.20
0.00
0.00
8.20
17.50
15.30
0.00
0.00
10.00
3.60
5.40
5.00
8.30
8.00

23.90
28.20
13.80
0.00
22.60
23.20
0.00
0.00
17.50
16.40
14.60
0.00
10.00
33.80
7.90
5.00
20.90
8.00

28.20
41.05
26.70
3.20
0.00
22.60
23.20
0.00
0.00
17.50
16.40
0.00
10.00
33.80
6.80
8.60
20.90
11.05

33.00
41.05
5.50
0.00
22.60
19.80
23.20
0.00
17.50
0.00
16.40
14.60
10.00
0.00
5.00
8.60
8.30
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Seattle Seahawks

D/IST SEA

6

9.25
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Offseason

Bushmasters - Rob Luckado
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
James Conner RB PIT
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Chase Claypool WR PIT
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Cobras - Art Rodriquez

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

10

P ool aotR =
aBuoBuSoBEsrrno0onrE s

= = =
DuouakrESNulg

11
10
6
10
5
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5
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5

Crusaders - David Church

Tom Brady QB TAM
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Jonathan Taylor RB IND

A.J. Brown WR TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Ryan Succop K TAM

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Da Boys - Steve Ramos

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Zack Moss RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Justin Tucker K BAL
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
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526.20
563.75
181.10
194.20
409.60
283.60
377.90
363.40
256.50
223.00
339.70
165.00
313.80
176.60
133.20
122.30
184.40
152.10

526.20
563.75
190.30
194.20
409.60
283.60
377.90
363.40
117.80
332.80
339.70
276.30
313.80
176.60
133.20
122.30
184.40
152.10

484.15
563.75
238.70
409.60
283.60
286.20
256.50
117.80
332.80
339.70
191.50
276.30
313.80
176.60
122.30
146.90
173.00
152.10

461.15
526.20

83.50
409.60
283.60
377.90
117.30
363.40
187.20
332.80
339.70
223.60
313.80
176.60
122.30
150.80
221.15

32.89
34.61
11.32
12.14
25.60
17.73
23.62
22.71
16.03
13.94
21.23
10.31
19.61
11.04

8.33

7.64
11.53

9.51

32.89
34.61
11.89
12.14
25.60
17.73
23.62
22.71

7.36
20.80
21.23
17.27
19.61
11.04

8.33

7.64
11.53

9.51

30.26
34.61
14.92
25.60
17.73
17.89
16.03

7.36
20.80
21.23
11.97
17.27
19.61
11.04

7.64

9.18
10.81

9.51

28.82
32.89

5.22
25.60
17.73
23.62

7.33
22.71
11.70
20.80
21.23
13.98
19.61
11.04

7.64

9.43
13.82
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Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Dirtbags - Steve Rapps

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB

D/IST GNB
DIST PIT

Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers

Doughboys - Phil Olson

Josh Allen QB BUF
Tom Brady QB TAM
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Tyler Bass K BUF
Ryan Succop K TAM
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Jumbo - John Biegger
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Harrison Butker K KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Longneckers - Jake Edgar

Josh Allen QB BUF
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Chris Carson RB SEA
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Tyler Bass K BUF
Harrison Butker K KAN
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

11
10
6
9
10

215.65 1348 *

556.00 34.75
553.75 34.61
197.50 12.34
190.30 11.89
283.60 17.73
216.70 13.54
377.90 23.62
363.40 22.71
332.80 20.80
339.70 21.23
265.40 16.59
235.10 14.69
313.80 19.61
176.60 11.04
133.20 8.33
12230 7.64
152.10 951
219.50 13.72

R T T

556.00 34.75
484.15 30.26
190.30 11.89
13340 8.34
409.60 25.60
283.60 17.73
377.90 23.62
363.40 22.71
256.50 16.03
117.80 7.36
332.80 20.80
191.00 11.94
149.30 9.33
313.80 19.61
156.90 9.81
146.90 9.18
221.15 13.82
173.00 10.81

R T T

526.20 32.89
553.75 34.61
238.70 14.92
194.20 12.14
409.60 25.60
283.60 17.73
216.70 13.54
377.90 23.62
363.40 22.71
332.80 20.80
339.70 21.23
276.30 17.27
313.80 19.61
176.60 11.04
133.20 8.33
12230 7.64
184.40 11.53
152.10 951

R T N

556.00 34.75
526.20 32.89
197.50 12.34
238.70 14.92
194.20 12.14
283.60 17.73
377.90 23.62
363.40 22.71
332.80 20.80
339.70 21.23
265.40 16.59
276.30 17.27
313.80 19.61
176.60 11.04
156.90 9.81
133.20 8.33
221.15 13.82
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 184.40 1153 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 152.10 951 *
Pirates - Noe Zuniga Rogues - Mark Chipman

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 526.20 32.89 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 556.00 34.75 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 553.75 34.61 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 303.40 18.96 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 197.50 12.34 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 194.20 12.14 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 181.10 11.32 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 283.60 17.73 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 409.60 25.60 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 37790 2362 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 283.60 17.73 * Zack Moss RB BUF 11 11730 733 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 363.40 22.71 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 363.40 22.71 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 332.80 2080 * John Brown WR BUF 11 9680 6.05 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 1554 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 332.80 2080 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 339.70 21.23 * Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 165.00 10.31 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 276.30 17.27 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 84.10 526 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR  PIT 4 235.10 1469 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 128.40 8.03 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 11 68.80 430 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 133.20 833 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 156.90 9.81 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 12230 7.64 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 137.40 859 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 184.40 1153 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 221.15 1382 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 152.10 951 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 207.40 1296 *
Predators - Mark Brabant Smoknmonks - Guy Kasberg

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 553.75 34.61 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 303.40 18.96 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 396.35 24.77 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 526.20 32.89 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 197.50 12.34 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 194.20 12.14 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 181.10 11.32 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 409.60 25.60 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 190.30 1189 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 283.60 17.73 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 283.60 17.73 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.90 2362 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 363.40 22.71 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 363.40 22.71 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 187.20 11.70 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 256.50 16.03 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 339.70 21.23 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 332.80 2080 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 223.60 1398 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 339.70 21.23 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 276.30 17.27 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 276.30 17.27 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 235.10 1469 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 84.10 526 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 100.30 6.27 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 133.20 833 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 12230 7.64 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 137.40 859 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 152.10 951 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 184.40 1153 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 4 219.50 13.72 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 207.40 1296 *
Rattlers - Gary Wilson Stingrays - Ray Martinez

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 526.20 32.89 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 526.20 32.89 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 553.75 34.61 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 553.75 34.61 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 8350 522 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 197.50 12.34 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 409.60 25.60 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 190.30 11.89 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 283.60 17.73 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 409.60 25.60 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.90 2362 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 283.60 17.73 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 363.40 22.71 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.90 2362 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 256.50 16.03 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 363.40 22.71 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 332.80 2080 * Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 117.80 7.36 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 339.70 21.23 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 332.80 2080 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 265.40 16.59 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 339.70 21.23 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 276.30 17.27 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 223.60 1398 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 133.20 833 * Mason Crosby K GNB 5 12230 7.64 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 12230 7.64 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 150.80 9.43 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 184.40 1153 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 184.40 1153 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 152.10 951 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 152.10 951 *
Rhinos - Chris Heinemeyer Underdogs - Don Oyler

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 556.00 34.75 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 556.00 34.75 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 553.75 34.61 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 553.75 34.61 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 197.50 1234 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 238.70 1492 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 190.30 11.89 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 409.60 25.60 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 194.20 12.14 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 283.60 17.73 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 283.60 17.73 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 216.70 1354 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.90 2362 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.90 2362 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 161.30 10.08 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 256.50 16.03 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 363.40 2271 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 332.80 2080 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 332.80 2080 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 191.00 11.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 265.40 16.59 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 339.70 21.23 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 165.00 10.31 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 276.30 17.27 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 140.60 8.79 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 156.90 9.81 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 13740 859 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 12230 7.64 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 150.80 9.43 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 221.15 1382 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 221.15 1382 *
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Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

173.70 10.86 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 15/15



